APPROVED CATERERS

O BLACK TIE AFFAIRS CATERING

BlackTieAffairsCatering.com
Noe Martinez Jr. // (210) 226-9881 // sales@blacktieaffairscatering.com

THE BOARD COUPLE

Z%’/ board 0“4%& TheBoardCouple.com
Monica Nino // (210) 573-2100 // info@theboardcouple.com

: DON STRANGE
STR ANGE DonStrange.com

"""""""""""""""""" Di-Anna Arias // (210) 434-2331 // di-anna@donstrange.com

EL JARRO
c ElJarro.com
Sandy Cerna // (210) 315-7835 // eljarro@satx.rr.com
GRAND|HYATT HYATT
HYATT
° REGENCY Hyattcom ,
NNNNNNNNNN Whitney Kelman // (210) 510-4423 // whitney.kelman@hyatt.com

JASON DADY RESTAURANT GROUP

JAMWD’@ Jasondady.com

Mercedes West // (210) 289-4955 // mercedes@jasondady.com

MENGER HOTEL

EZ !H!I;BNGEEE 3 MengerHotel.com

Zarelda “Zara” Marrero // (210) 293-3415 // zmarrero@mengerhotel.com

; PAGE BARTEAU CATERING
RECESo

PAGE BARTEAU PageBarteauCatering.com
' SRS Josh Hatton // (210) 821-5371 // josh@pagebarteaucatering.com

PALOMA BLANCA

PalomaBlanca.net/private-events/
Laura Arriaga // (210) 822-6151 // laura@palomablanca.net

g , ROSEMARY'S CATERING
&Wﬂ//& TheRKGroup.com

Art Menchaca // (210) 223-2680, x321 // amenchaca@therkgroup.com

Paloma Blanca

MEXICAN CUISINE

SPICE OF LIFE

SpiceOfLifeSA.com
Kim Escaro Panaguiton // (210) 366-1220 // sales@spiceoflifesa.com

CE GROUP
CEGrouplInc.net
PREFERRED Lesley Travis // (210) 274-5785 // ltravis@cegroupinc.net
EVENT Decegow
PLANNERS GOEN SOUTH
GUEN GoenSouthEvents.com

SUUTH (210) 736-5006 // gssales@goensouth.com



